BELLEVUE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS S== - e MUNIS

.'4,a tyler erp solution
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WARRANT REPORT
Paid Invoice List

WARRANT: AP1024 10/01/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK

VENDOR VENDOR NAME REMIT DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
ALTAFIBER 00000 34445 25026 DD 10/01/2024 550.00 889 WIRED/WIRELESS IN.26
ALTAFIBER 00000 34446 25025 DD 10/01/2024 97.97 890 PHONE SERVICE - F126
ALTAFIBER 00000 34447 25025 DD 10/01/2024 41.59 891 PHONE SERVICE - F126
ALTAFIBER 00000 34448 25025 DD 10/01/2024 81.19 892 PHONE SERVICE - F126
ALTAFIBER 00000 34449 25025 DD 10/01/2024 488.13 893 PHONE SERVICE - F126
ALTAFIBER 00000 34450 25025 DD 10/01/2024 431.85 894 PHONE SERVICE - F126
ALTAFIBER 00000 34451 25025 DD 10/01/2024 82.33 895 PHONE SERVICE - F126
ARBITERPAY 00000 34452 DD 10/01/2024 2,500.00 896 TRANSFER FOR OFRJd68
HARRISON COUNTY 00000 34420 INV 09/19/2024 45.00 41352 REGIONAL GOLF T@z02
SANDERS, ROB 00000 34421 INV 09/19/2024 400.00 41353 FALL FEST START @953
BISON SERVICES, 00000 34422 25047 INV 09/20/2024 2,000.00 41354 BAG FILTERS, CAR3965
BISON SERVICES, 00000 34423 25046 INV 09/20/2024 2,819.00 41354 HVAC REPAIRS - BB965
CANTERBURY HOUS 00001 34426 25215 INV 09/20/2024 997.23 41355 RENT - TO AVOID E4126
NEWPORT SYNDICA 00000 34425 25214 INV 09/20/2024 1,000.00 41356 BMHS PROM DEPO34Z8
NKU - STUDENT A 00001 34424 INV 09/20/2024 372.00 41357 TUITION SBS - D B 5953
NKCCA 00000 34427 25241 INV 09/30/2024 935.00 41358 NKCCA - COMPETI®B212
NKY MIDDLE ATHL 00000 34428 25242 INV 09/30/2024 375.00 41359 NKMSAA - MS FOO3BB93
SANITATION DIST 00000 34429 INV 09/30/2024 27.15 41360 3266099500-000,4 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34430 INV 09/30/2024 1,146.02 41360 3254003000-000, 2 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34431 INV 09/30/2024 190.42 41360 3268106500-000,5 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34432 INV 09/30/2024 394.12 41360 3268108000-000,5 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34433 INV 09/30/2024 29.74 41360 3260056016-000,4 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34434 INV 09/30/2024 228.86 41360 3260055952-000,0 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34435 INV 09/30/2024 12.93 41360 3254101500-001 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34436 INV 09/30/2024 567.50 41360 3280009500-000, T 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34437 INV 09/30/2024 96.10 41360 3254001000-002,2 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34438 INV 09/30/2024 78.00 41360 3248106000-000,6 125
SANITATION DIST 00000 34439 INV 09/30/2024 384.44 41360 3254002000-000, 2 125
JAKE SWEENEY AU 00000 34440 25254 INV 09/30/2024 39,999.00 41361 VAN 4121
PPG ARCHITECHTU 00000 34419 ACI 09/18/2024 110.43 10000201 PAINT/SUPPLIES - 3037

TOTAL FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 56,481.00
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https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T8lrLsyNXCh8gwBwGIQVWdgxV8U0LunDkM%2FP3n3VETQ87Goc0IKq53XiePrJQY1A
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7.4,alt§iler erp solution
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WARRANT REPORT
Paid Invoice List

WARRANT: WIRE1024 10/15/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK

VENDOR VENDOR NAME REMIT DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
AMAZON 00000 34605 DD 10/14/2024 15.49 908 SUPPLIES FOR C M&260
AMAZON 00000 34606 25229 DD 10/14/2024 79.96 909 ALPHABET AND PHEXS0
AMAZON 00000 34607 25210 DD 10/14/2024 208.23 910 SUPPLIES FOR BMB350
AMAZON 00000 34608 25217 DD 10/14/2024 292.74 911 SUPPLIES FOR PRB360
AMAZON 00000 34609 25188 DD 10/14/2024 124.67 912 HEADPHONES - KERRS0
AMAZON 00000 34610 25204 DD 10/14/2024 1,386.42 913 SUPPLIES FOR SPR60
AMAZON 00000 34611 25216 DD 10/14/2024 101.99 914 TABLET, TV, TV ST 3260
AMAZON 00000 34612 25161 DD 10/14/2024 237.22 915 SUPPLIES - MENTAB260
AMAZON 00000 34613 25169 DD 10/14/2024 464.14 916 TIMERS FOR PRESE}60
AMAZON 00000 34614 25166 DD 10/14/2024 71.90 917 EARPIECE FOR MC32B0
AMAZON 00000 34615 25203 DD 10/14/2024 58.32 918 AA/AAA BATTERIES3260
AMAZON 00000 34616 25208 DD 10/14/2024 16.48 919 CARDSTOCK 3260
AMAZON 00000 34617 25237 DD 10/14/2024 24.99 920 TARDY SLIPS 3260
AMAZON 00000 34618 25223 DD 10/14/2024 30.68 921 SUPPLIES FOR SPBR260
AMAZON 00000 34619 25184 DD 10/14/2024 76.41 922 SUPPLIES FOR E W4260
AMAZON 00000 34620 25209 DD 10/14/2024 31.98 923 LARGE CELLO BAG®60
AMAZON 00000 34621 25252 DD 10/14/2024 148.82 924 SPECIAL ED SUPPI3260
AMAZON 00000 34622 25253 DD 10/14/2024 96.55 925 SUPPLIES FOR YEARGO
AMAZON 00000 34623 25227 DD 10/14/2024 1,467.14 926 TECHNOLOGY FOR3ZED
AMAZON 00000 34624 25161 DD 10/14/2024 464.78 927 SUPPLIES - MENTAB260
AMAZON 00000 34625 25171 DD 10/14/2024 93.76 928 LAMINATOR/LAMINBIG0
AMAZON 00000 34626 25205 DD 10/14/2024 341.12 929 SUPPLIES FOR PRB860
AMAZON 00000 34627 25261 DD 10/14/2024 48.43 930 EVAN-MOOR DAILY3R60
AMAZON 00000 34628 25196 DD 10/14/2024 383.84 931 XXL PLASTIC STOR#260
AMAZON 00000 34629 25247 DD 10/14/2024 177.25 932 MAGNETIC WHITEBEX280
AMAZON 00000 34630 25239 DD 10/14/2024 212.42 933 FURNITURE - BHS 3260
AMAZON 00000 34631 25212 DD 10/14/2024 1,337.35 934 SUPPLIES FOR SPR&60
AMAZON 00000 34632 25161 DD 10/14/2024 317.05 935 SUPPLIES - MENTAR260
AMAZON 00000 34633 25152 DD 10/14/2024 38.85 936 COLLEGE TEXTBOGER&E®
AMAZON 00000 34634 25173 DD 10/14/2024 151.94 937 ENVELOPES/LOCKSZ60
AMAZON 00000 34635 25190 DD 10/14/2024 218.00 938 TEXTBOOKS FOR N#260
AMAZON 00000 34636 25212 DD 10/14/2024 2,192.27 939 SUPPLIES FOR SPR260
AMAZON 00000 34637 25179 DD 10/14/2024 619.05 940 ART SUPPLIES FOR3260
BP 00000 34638 DD 10/14/2024 190.37 941 FUEL - VANS 2735
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 34639 DD 10/14/2024 2,065.60 942 3782 - BHS/GES TR2081

TOTAL FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 13,786.21

Report generated: 10/15/2024 10:21:59 Page 1
User: Renee Fardo (9032rfar)
Program ID: apwarrnt
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https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Z70ar2DS%2BUYLdnURiEnlqI3tjgDywojGE92b9j6XNWC3le%2BqrxszwA6N5DYgbep
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https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XxDWZmUjo7dPMjQDoo33j8ikwnEqGi40OgmrA5jYdnUFMBTiHIVJ2sZnP15JjuZ9
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BELLEVUE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS R - wﬂls

er erp solution
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WARRANT REPORT
Paid Invoice List

WARRANT: WIRE_001 10/01/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK

VENDOR VENDOR NAME REMIT DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
SPECTRUM 00001 30053 DD 08/19/2022 13.31 202 ACCT 836321121000466
ALTAFIBER 00000 30054 23018 DD 08/19/2022 550.00 203 WIRED/WIRELESS INL26
ALTAFIBER 00000 30055 23017 DD 08/19/2022 169.17 204 PHONE SERVICE FY226
ALTAFIBER 00000 30056 23017 DD 08/19/2022 226.59 205 PHONE SERVICE FY226
ALTAFIBER 00000 30057 23017 DD 08/19/2022 41.61 206 PHONE SERVICE FY226
ALTAFIBER 00000 30058 23017 DD 08/19/2022 488.03 207 PHONE SERVICE FY226
ALTAFIBER 00000 30059 23017 DD 08/19/2022 81.90 208 PHONE SERVICE FY226
ALTAFIBER 00000 30060 23017 DD 08/19/2022 450.79 209 PHONE SERVICE FY226
BP 00000 30061 DD 08/19/2022 74.79 210 FUEL - MOWERS/GAT35
BP 00000 30062 DD 08/19/2022 85.13 211 FUEL - VAN 2735
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30063 DD 08/19/2022 208.37 212 ACCT 910118710352139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30064 DD 08/19/2022 26.80 213 ACCT 91011716 86 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30065 DD 08/19/2022 12.97 214 ACCT 9101 1847 92 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30066 DD 08/19/2022 45.47 215 ACCT 9101 1821 40 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30067 DD 08/19/2022 16.44 216 ACCT 9101 1820 81 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30068 DD 08/19/2022 83.82 217 ACCT 9101 1820 80 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30069 DD 08/19/2022 194.57 218 ACCT 9101 182081 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30070 DD 08/19/2022 3,860.62 219 ACCT 9101 182080 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30071 DD 08/19/2022 3,923.96 220 ACCT 9101 182081 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30072 DD 08/19/2022 5,098.50 221 ACCT 9101 1820 79 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30110 DD 09/30/2022 4,811.90 226 ACCT 94101 18208 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30111 DD 09/30/2022 118.53 227 ACCT 9101 1820 80 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30112 DD 09/30/2022 3,732.65 228 ACCT 9101 182080 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30113 DD 09/30/2022 187.74 229 ACCT 9101 1820 81 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30114 DD 09/30/2022 18.72 230 ACCT 9101 182081 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30115 DD 09/30/2022 194.24 231 ACCT 9101 1871 03 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30116 DD 09/30/2022 169.79 232 ACCT 9101 1716 86 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30117 DD 09/30/2022 207.75 233 ACCT 9101 1847 92 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30118 DD 09/30/2022 48.51 234 ACCT 9101 1821 40 139
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 30121 23033 DD 09/30/2022 458.80 236 DUMPSTER - BHS 2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 30124 DD 09/30/2022 894.62 239 ACCT 3-0798-111372081
SPECTRUM 00001 30502 DD 11/15/2022 13.31 254 ACCT 8363 21 121 2466
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30508 DD 11/15/2022 197.86 259 9101 1871 0352 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30509 DD 11/15/2022 96.32 260 9101 1716 8639 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30510 DD 11/15/2022 246.51 261 9101 1847 9239 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30511 DD 11/15/2022 64.02 262 9101 1821 4020 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30512 DD 11/15/2022 15.75 263 9101 1820 8105 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30513 DD 11/15/2022 147.71 264 9101 1820 8197 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30514 DD 11/15/2022 328.94 265 9101 1820 8064 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30515 DD 11/15/2022 3,046.98 266 9101 1820 8014 139

Report generated: 10/01/2024 10:00:51 page 1

User: Renee Fardo (9032rfar)

Program ID: apwarrnt
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BELLEVUE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS S __ _. “w» Munis

7.4,alt§iler erp solution
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WARRANT REPORT
Paid Invoice List

WARRANT: WIRE_001 10/01/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK

VENDOR VENDOR NAME REMIT DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30516 DD 11/15/2022 4,009.61 267 9101 1820 8155 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 30517 DD 11/15/2022 4,313.67 268 9101 1820 7964 139
BP 00000 30667 DD 12/06/2022 277.49 282 ACCT 0465548378 R735
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 30669 DD 12/06/2022 894.62 284 ACCT 3782 - GES (2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 30670 DD 12/06/2022 136.14 285 ACCT 5385 BHS RERD81
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 30671 DD 12/06/2022 136.18 286 ACCT 5391 GES REZD81
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 31135 DD 03/02/2023 1,124.88 324 ACCT 3782 - GES/B2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 31136 DD 03/02/2023 136.14 325 ACCT 5385 - BHS R2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 31137 DD 03/02/2023 131.17 326 ACCT 5391 - GES R2081
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31823 DD 06/30/2023 154.38 405 ACCT 9101 1871 03 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31825 DD 06/30/2023 133.47 407 ACCT 9101 182081 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31826 DD 06/30/2023 3,305.47 408 ACCT 9101 182081 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31827 DD 06/30/2023 587.69 409 ACCT 9101 182080 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31828 DD 06/30/2023 5,784.01 410 ACCT 9101 1820 79 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31829 DD 06/30/2023 2,072.22 411 ACCT 94101 18208 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31830 DD 06/30/2023 17.73 412 ACCT 9101 1820 81 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31831 DD 06/30/2023 48.87 413 ACCT 9101 1821 40 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 31832 DD 06/30/2023 17.73 414 ACCT 9101 1716 86 139
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 32139 DD 09/30/2023 1,324.88 448 ACCT 3782 - GES/B2081
BP 00000 32140 DD 09/30/2023 331.79 449 ACCT 0465548378 2735
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 34403 DD 09/30/2024 188.94 884 5391 - GES RECYC 2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 34441 DD 10/01/2024 2,276.07 885 3782 - GES/BHS TR2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 34442 DD 10/01/2024 187.99 886 4858 - GES RECYC 2081
REPUBLIC SRVICE 00000 34443 DD 10/01/2024 225.72 887 4856 - BHS RECYC 2081
AT&T MOBILITY | 00000 34444 25028 DD 10/01/2024 79.64 888 DISTRICT HOT SPOA179
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34454 DD 10/01/2024 385.29 897 8639 -610 BERRY 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34455 DD 10/01/2024 18.65 898 8105-1TIGERLA 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34456 DD 10/01/2024 176.59 899 8197 - 215 CENTER 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34457 DD 10/01/2024 246.34 900 8064 - 207 CENTER 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34458 DD 10/01/2024 2,598.93 901 8014 -612 BERRY 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34459 DD 10/01/2024 4,977.98 902 8155 - 500 GRANDV 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34460 DD 10/01/2024 9,745.59 903 7964 - 207 CENTER 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34461 DD 10/01/2024 44.89 904 4020 - DIR BERRY 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34462 DD 10/01/2024 162.36 905 9239 - 500 GRAND 139
DUKE ENERGY 00000 34463 DD 10/01/2024 215.52 906 0352 -219 CENTER 139
SPECTRUM 00001 34464 DD 10/01/2024 13.32 907 ACCT 134919001 2466

TOTAL FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 77,135.45

Report generated:  10/01/2024 10:00:51 Page 2
User: Renee Fardo (9032rfar)
Program ID: apwarrnt
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https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8MrPK0jYa2ACkJV4r3ntCJFcL31g31gUsyBRDhpkTVAljIi1GaPPe7Fz2nwkDpzr
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8MrPK0jYa2ACkJV4r3ntCJFcL31g31gUsyBRDhpkTVAljIi1GaPPe7Fz2nwkDpzr
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BpuEq6ROKjw%2FCGQg0oaZGBjhxr2k74qy7LMWpfrXD0BsMQF7%2FjfFsXjh4vmYvu5D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BpuEq6ROKjw%2FCGQg0oaZGBjhxr2k74qy7LMWpfrXD0BsMQF7%2FjfFsXjh4vmYvu5D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QTiYJ1ut7IB1oRkyqVP4oTp5GuEEn9KXrRLnMFXOU6w%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52sLA5UNqfOCsJBMsQdWNE9%2BRyeoCAMzPOyXGWpTEEgetmqDg8foxkqXVZjql2Je
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52sLA5UNqfOCsJBMsQdWNE9%2BRyeoCAMzPOyXGWpTEEgetmqDg8foxkqXVZjql2Je
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3No1UHtTSst38cglzjdk5NFjON12FEr7ocqy6LNOcGU%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGT18MKdSOmJQek8zn%2FRIFR%2F0kyAMIqkLukMcYwEvnvlbf8jvyOIrKZLQjcmmVak
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGT18MKdSOmJQek8zn%2FRIFR%2F0kyAMIqkLukMcYwEvnvlbf8jvyOIrKZLQjcmmVak
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J5Se4UnNzWuRgOGsDUf7cH9j%2FAEbceGK4pKxW5FnboM%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5NvQnnIGCErGHqYm9htptql%2BAPCiCjawc9D1SnXrRm8VPsDv4ZT15AzaJjhQ6rw
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5NvQnnIGCErGHqYm9htptql%2BAPCiCjawc9D1SnXrRm8VPsDv4ZT15AzaJjhQ6rw
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H7ehwvip342zgoibR%2BOJWJ6ATUX1QbLVnbssueaKug0%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zCJLlM7%2F4eJ6D%2F%2BGke5AAHTrASqWipjj5qNRVAnsQNMCw6hefs69HjW3mLqGi8my
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zCJLlM7%2F4eJ6D%2F%2BGke5AAHTrASqWipjj5qNRVAnsQNMCw6hefs69HjW3mLqGi8my
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkkgc5%2Fvj%2FKkh1vQTi7eqiD6LjoMiR3iWh%2B2%2Fagm5Tc%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5Q4VauZvuw1rfGRhCtPh%2FFeTAohn7ctpxoIEtyCEwkNFvDzWI8SljdpoTOT40qV
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5Q4VauZvuw1rfGRhCtPh%2FFeTAohn7ctpxoIEtyCEwkNFvDzWI8SljdpoTOT40qV
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0F%2BjmHIaOZsglXkakC4FVefaoQIZ1v1hEPgAYi2MGLs%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aqg%2BTy0nZYs%2BmcnY8qSUwBcYEn8tA8pff8kIh%2B9JWaY%2B1iRbrP9Kg%2BBwKwzEe1S2
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aqg%2BTy0nZYs%2BmcnY8qSUwBcYEn8tA8pff8kIh%2B9JWaY%2B1iRbrP9Kg%2BBwKwzEe1S2
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WggEbCALqcoTrlnWsirjZnGCBIgVfR9S52TH3JmWuWc%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyliUmA0tDN8tPeSFBveMjQzPHX3a7MLHq5pUSXjpoqfJAU%2FXGiiyoO%2Bt2UjxCj6
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyliUmA0tDN8tPeSFBveMjQzPHX3a7MLHq5pUSXjpoqfJAU%2FXGiiyoO%2Bt2UjxCj6
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LJ5ndp7Tz0Ry03jmb%2BtxEmLAQLXZ5vw9jFSupktBBhc%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5WTZjZXF39USyY0liBgM4Ifq5xWJdDFHFE9g1ONNFnMQoQdqjhYMJC5z063kJEl
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5WTZjZXF39USyY0liBgM4Ifq5xWJdDFHFE9g1ONNFnMQoQdqjhYMJC5z063kJEl
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3IZpyCMNwziqClt952JLtl0Mw6Nu6XJkVm3FrD5dnA%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M186mugee8St5GfZ8yNw8Stz6PVYR0Oix68Qv%2FMkT9IyKUenbgJIgYaqP7ye%2FjKS
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M186mugee8St5GfZ8yNw8Stz6PVYR0Oix68Qv%2FMkT9IyKUenbgJIgYaqP7ye%2FjKS
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9J9k309xfJGHpTGZCPaOr%2FcePdLeuSou7ldeHhtLxP0%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhOJ9nvMHrvb%2BpbqSRCXBcYOuAy%2Bw1GiU7FpEoi3Hs9it6CBbWvAmcjCCwGsGedQ
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhOJ9nvMHrvb%2BpbqSRCXBcYOuAy%2Bw1GiU7FpEoi3Hs9it6CBbWvAmcjCCwGsGedQ
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxID65zwecORe8Px0QnKPRiGMW%2F3hJNM3m3UhZhGkOihIi%2BgPZsAwn0CNNgEMMqu
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zeJzzeqy4QpD%2BPksVeZ5cURScSFczXLePqrVE7yW%2FuP5LEybhSO6ObGIpFgnHa1j
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zeJzzeqy4QpD%2BPksVeZ5cURScSFczXLePqrVE7yW%2FuP5LEybhSO6ObGIpFgnHa1j
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXvlcQjyPG3IoL8azlRoQcrrCnfbBJAJ1ilBXYXG%2BX0%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jjkPFRQTrUvfLYf2VTPL1uUprA0PpGUnOFAD2j1XGqNuXB5QA0%2F%2ByQaFpYZEkgpb
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jjkPFRQTrUvfLYf2VTPL1uUprA0PpGUnOFAD2j1XGqNuXB5QA0%2F%2ByQaFpYZEkgpb
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7kp22VqPCCTwEJAahGi0nMHnrhhz3zv7SPrs8aH8%2BI%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7BEkX4OVdGbaYDt4HEZcCSP7bTd9Xn1jtnMom3OxaH0s0HfXlJn5pgWUgLg1xbfv
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7BEkX4OVdGbaYDt4HEZcCSP7bTd9Xn1jtnMom3OxaH0s0HfXlJn5pgWUgLg1xbfv
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2BSMx%2B1gG3BMQtLZDt2RoJ3zk1jCw4LUdj1jM3oWh%2Fc%3D
https://bellevueisdkymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9032prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WBgysZTG8rOr%2BsW02dGBP72flRQujScsCvw%2BmevPgTy%2FoeFU8QvQmEFDCcXhG0Tm